
PLTRCHASE DIVISION
Advicc for approval for oedit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to $rppli lls total does not matclL accountants to prepare W for debit or crediter
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slipq RMC batch repons, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test r€ports, eic. 4. In Amount A, exclude transpo4 Hamali charges, €tc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approva! by purchase ofEcer/purchase manager.

Dale v2.-u,
Prepared by Serial no 1191 :

Supplier name k*rt^( I
I HO inward no

Firm/Company fYl4^4u,( Project A,v& HO received date

PO/WO date ,S 0-L-4 I
PO/WO No aor'xl Scan lD

Sl no Bill no Bill date Bill amount Origina.l attached

I 04\,w 2Ltt Eq,&&7'rb t 6'Yes o No

oYes o No2

3 o Yes o No

4 o Yes o No

ill o Steel report o RMC pour report c Solid block report o Installstion repon
,kl -^& Hamali Charges)Amount A - Bills total @xcl

Proof ofdelivery by way

MRN
nos lp6ta tProof of delivery

match€s MRN
yTes oNo

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (FA+B{) - Anrount to be oedited to the rupplier: sY,e&/
Amount E PO / WO value

tLra? 1,7,9o.r*
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

FL,qry -s(
Quantity received as per PO .AtrO c Yes o Exc€ss rec€ive+o Short receiGMPart received

Close PO / WO n Yesg6,lo - wait for balance material o Other

a->l&'
Remarks .DQJ

Approved by Purchase Offrcer Purchase

f\ Manager
MD Accoulfant accounts

Manager
Name

Date I b AU6 U0Zt

Approval limit Upto 20k .Aleve?Ok,,,Aii
, TNAGFR PI IRCHASF

Above l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

-..-

Payment - due date

Sign:



rt



t\\. l\, \. 1l!( L

summitsalesLLP 
oR,c,lrrAl,rvyotcE

#5-l- 187/3 & .1, II Floor. Sohan luarNioD. M.C.Road. Se{urderabad - 500003

tmarl purchasc a modrpropertres.com

s.,p4,".,' r:,.i.'ft,,,ri 'n"Erp(risr - Cois pAiri. if.flr-<mdrfl f:STFg/riNt tq A aftFsmndf t7r? i,,t I

Customer l)et{ils lnloice No 25 t30

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, Mallapur, Hyderaba4 Next to NFC Rtil\ray Oler Bridge,500076 PO No. 902i1

P pn tT) 7)t I iA

Invoic.e Datc I t-08-2022

GSTIN I 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R
Req Date 18-07-2U2

Loc Re4 No 193485

Descnptlon of Goods HSN/SAC at)

,44800 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellou 8544ti020

983600 - Elcw-Elcctrical - Copper Wire-Cneen 85446020 2

Yv-c,co,k, - r.ut4E,

l ar7. 'Iai Amt

2,358.72 i

2 t4 (X 2,358.72

2184 4,368.00 l8 786.24

I Rafe Gross

682900 - ElCW-Elechical - Coppr Wire-Black 85446020 6 i 2184 oq r3.ro4oo

770200 - ElCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Geen .t 916 3.784.00 l8 681 12

4 l8e46.0q 3.784.00 68t 12997500 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red 85446020

803400 - ElCDElectrical - Spring wire* - 3Gntrs

ll

i1

IGST CGST Tottl Ta.<aUe Anrormt

4.185.90 4,18i.90 Total Invoic€ Aruormt

Rupees : tr'ifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty One and Paise Eighty Only

11(
a

4rr5lO.00 l

54,881.80

for Summit S

8.17 t *O

{S ..t

(r
I l5l_c

t3

s!:b.ji{J to H}Jaroh:rd .lunsdr{tron I

DT
{1,

n

ll'ryqr--lxL +

-f 8o446010 T

72294000 i 60 13.3q 798.00 l8 t43.64
1

1

1t
l

l0

-r------------- -------f-------

t2 L

t-

r5
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Pa9e(3) | Of 2

From Company

Supplier Detalls

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,1I nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 96182,14433

Xind Attn I Hamondra,Prabhakal

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

L 737OOO - ELCW-ElectricaEopper Wire-Btue
Color-closter - 4Sqmmx90mtrs - Bundtes

2 865000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 4SqmmXgomtrs - Bundles

4 944800 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-yellow
color-closter - 2.5Sqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

5 983600 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-creen
Color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

6 181100 - ELcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow
color-Gloster - lSqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

7 688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 1SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

A 77O2O0 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green
Color-Gloster - lSqmmx90mtB - Bundles

9 997500 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster
- lsqmmx9omt6 - Bundles

10 803400 - ElcD-Electrical - Spring wire-- - 3omtrs bundle -
Bundles

Purchase Order
l0-08-?022 2:46:05 PM

Modi Reality Mallapur LLP
5-4-18713&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad
G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

ilililililil[]t
o23t

ilo
4,1 O7.22 72:47:28

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

90231

20-07 -2022

NIL

1a-o7 -2022

Suppfv

Qty GST

6.00 18.00

6.00 3,325.00 0.00 18.00 23,541.00

6.00 2,184.00 0.00 18.00 L5,462.72

2.00 2,184.00 0.00 r 18.00 5,154.24

8.00 946.00 0.00 18.00 4,930.24

8.00 946.00 0.00 18.00 8,930.24

4.00 946.00 0.00 18.00 4,465.L2

111,43 5.58

Rate Diso/o

3,325.00 O.OO

Amount

23,541.O0

6.00 2,184.00 0.00 18.00 15,462.72

4.00 946.00 0.00 18.00 4,465.12

120.00 13.30 o.OO 18.00 1,883.28

Total Order Value . . .
Rq)ees : qlq LakhLslEleven Thousand E@ Hundred Thirt] five an4 t-aise Sixtyllgnt Oniy.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / All items shall be of Gloster brand/company

Paymont Tcms Afrer Deliv€ry & Produclion of bill

Tax lnclusive of all taxes

Delivery Date Next Working Day.

DeliyeryLocation GulmoharRssidency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NEn to NFC Raihmy Over Bridge

Phone. Contacl: Security 

-, 

Admin 9502211011

Penality For D€lay Nil
fot ,lodl Rstitf X.lLpw LLP Accept€d th€ above T€rms And condlllons

Authorlsed Slgnatory ?ot Summtt S.l.s LLP

Oatc i _J)_

193485

3 682900 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles



Purchase Order
Page(s) 2 Of 2

Transportation

Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Tgrms

Completion Date
Measurment

Security

Remarks

| 0-08-2022 Z:rt6:05 PM

Transporl cost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nil

Orlglnal / Offlc€ Copy / Pur(h.se Olv.Copy

We reservo the right to rejecl items not conforming to quality and specifications.Above order for F btock llatno-4o2 and
405 wiring woIk purpose.
NA

Nit

Nit

Original invoice + Copy ot proof of delivery is required to process invoicc for payment.Do NOT send original invoice to
site.Ortrinal invoice must be sent to HO Offrce or Purchase site office.Proof ot dellvery/DC can be sent by email.

Accepted the above Terms And conditions

fot SummftS.l.t LLP

Fot Hodl RqrW rl.lbpu. uP

Authorlsed SIgn.tory



Pa9.(5) I Of 2 27-o7-202212:35:t3

From Company : Modi Realiw Mallapur LLP
' 5-4-147/3&3,11 nd floor, Soham Mansion, MG Road, Secunderabad.

G ST No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

Suppli€r Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7/3&,4,11 nd floor,Soham Manslon,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSrI 36ACQFS2044C127

335551 96t8244433

Kind Attn ; Hamendra,Prabhakar

Estimate/Draft PO for the Supply of following Items

Doc No 90231

Doc Date 2A-07-2022

Quote No NIL

Quote DEte

SupplyType Su pply

193485

ftem Name

737000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Blue Color-Gloster
- 4sqmmx90mt6 - Bundles

865000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 4SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

3 682900 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - 2.5SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

944800 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow
color-Gloster - 2.5Sqmmxg0mtrs - Bundles

5 983500 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wlre-Green
Color-Gloster - 2,5SqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

Qtv Rate Disqt GST

1

2

6

7

8

6.00 3,32 5.00

2,144.00

0.00 18

Amount

23,541.00

23.541.00

L5,462.72

5,t54.24

B,930.24

4

'00 
]

4

006

6.00

2.00

008

4.00

4.00

00201

3,32 5.00

2,144,00

2,184.00

0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

18.00

0081

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

81

7246215,

181100 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Yellow
color-Gloster ' lSqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper wire-Black
Color-Gloster - lSqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

770200 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wire-Green
Color-Gloster - 1Sqmmx90mt6 - Bundles

9 997500 Elcw-Electrical Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster
- lsqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

803400 - ElcD-Electrical - Sprinq wlre-- - 30mtB bundle -
Bundles

0 00

945.00

00

00

8I

1

946

946

00

00

8,930.24

5.12

5.12

28883100

46

46

4

10 13.30

TotalOrderValue.,. 111,835.5a
: One Lakh(s) Eleven Thousand Eiqht Hundred Thirty Flve and Paise Sixtv Eioht Onlv.

Terms and onditions :-

Specification / All items shall be ot Gloster brand/company

Paymqt Tcrms After Delivery & Productoo of bdl

,r I

r r.:Cir n rco I details/clarification
g SSLLP stoc*

Tax

DGliv!.y Dfr

Delivory LGatirr

Pen lity For Dd8y

Fot No.tl R..lrat ,a.tbPut LLP

Authorlsed Slgnatory

lnclusive of all taxes

Next Working Day.

Gulmohar Re6idency

Survey No 19, Mallapur, Hyderabad. NExt to NFC Railway

Phone. Contact: Security 

-, 

Admin 9502211011

Nit

O i;l er

Over &idgB

APPROVEDBY

28 JUL 202
SOHAM MODI

IT1ANAG''NG DIRSCTC)R
Acaepted the above

For suntrtra Srbs r[P

Estimate/Draft PO

L -.
-l

L

8.00 J 946.00

-i i r ir^



P.ge(s) 2 of 2

Tr.lrgpo.tCk,n

Wstranty

Advance Pakl

Other Tem!

Comphtbn Dlb
Measuimant

Secudty

Rerrrerk3

27-07-2022 12:35:11

Tran8port ooc 8tEI be boane by us.

Nit

Nit

Estimate/Draft PO

Onginal / Otfi(. Copy / Purchas€ Div.Copy

We r6erve the rigft to teiecl itema not contorming to qualily and specificatiorB.Above order ror F block fiaho{02 and
,105 vriring work pu.pose.
NA

Nit

Nit

Original invoic! + Copy of proof of delivery is required to process iruoice for paymeri.Oo NOT send original invoice to
sito.Original invoioe must be 6€nt to HO Office or Purcfiaao 6it6 offco.Proof of dollvery/Dc can b6 6ont by email.

Fot ,lrdt a{W l!,.rpc. Ltt
Authoris.d Slgn.torY

Accspted tho above Terms And Condltions

Fot Su,'.rta Itcs LLP
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t.rtr r\. I ll\ I rl \l l'\\

I

' tr5:'4'

$rtrCicr / (11,1u*o;n,Bri{ier 
_ (i,rr

. Customer Details
Modl Rcatry Max;rur LLP

'' sunlmit s3l:?.*lJ*,.,".
137li & J l, Floor ' Sohiur \losrorr' '!r 

u'

Enrail' purchase a mctlpropcnics com

csll^l':r-ryI: 16 \-cq!5r!44C !z''
DC \O

- i00001

I l.lh-i

DC Datc I l-08-2022

i .'l i li-rs-:'::

Sy No, 19, lvlallapur. H) do.abcd, N'i\ t to NFC Raih"a; Over Bridgc JO0076

GSTJN : 364.4ETMI459RIZP

Descriplron ol G-oods

i 682900 - ELCW-Eleciricai - CopPer !Virc-Blaui Cr.rior-Glosttr

Cop;;; r,t';r;- Y;llcrr I isqm;:X90;:r: - B

'ioxo
' 

r"b cri".
_ 

*q" rfr

Rcq Dale

90231

: o-07-:O::

I E-07-202.1

l,oc Rcq No 1934ti

HSN/SAC Qr]

85.1.i6020
(r

t{

Stlt -1i-i0 2( )

983 600 - ELCW -Elf,( t1cal - C oPPer Wirc-Creen Color.Clostcr - 2 5Sqrnrd(90mhs' Bund.les
3 85446020

Color-Gloster - I SqmmX90mus - Buodlcs
688000 - ELCW-Electrical - Copper Wrrc-Black

-l

770200 - ELCW -Elecricol - Copper Wire-Geeo Color-Glostcr - lSqmrrxg0mtrs - Bundlcs u54460?0

85446020 {
. Coppcr Wire-Re<i Color-Gloster - I Sqrun-X90mtrs ' Bundles6 997500 - ElCW-Electrical

!: L( ju.Uaciila3l _:i)r!aJ'.'.:r3 _ '-rllrrlr': hunCle _ 3u::dl3t

8

9

l0

l3

l1

l7

l8

l9

2ll

?!

'))

23

21

2:

27

2N

29

30

Subjcct to

10 te r!a/,'-

1 :) : '::'t 
t9't13'i.;'

./o--i: 
s tl l?/ 

'-

t5

H1'derabad

i tr r i t,,rr w., t r,gnl,,ti t

I

lt

\
!r:: \t::l:t;::: \j:la,:.( ! !, -

\-,

g't 1/ I
tc l€ l4-


